Torneo del Lunedi - Sede ABL Lamone - 16.05.2016
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Ergebnisliste (50 % = 72,0 MP)

Paar
Walter Doniselli - Bruno Tirloni
Massimo Crugnola- Renato Muneratti
Maurilio Morganti - Fiorella Vidoli
Marco Spinetti - Kurt Trippel
Erica Ciocco - Pietro Simona
Franco Giacomini- Andrea Melik
Cademartori Laura - Lorenza De Maria

Rossana Di Giacoma- Maya Pozzoli

MP
93,0
85,0
80,0
70,0
67,0
64,0
60,0
57,0

% PV
64,58 8
59,03 5
55,56 3
48,61
46,53
44,44
41,67
39,58



